LA010039C © 2005 Navman NZ Ltd. All rights reserved. Proprietary information and specifications subject to change without notice.
Jupiter-T
12-channel GPS Time and Frequency Reference
Features
• 1 PPS within 25 ns of GPS or UTC
time (user selectable)
• automatic self-survey and position
hold

• data/power, 10 pin (2 x 5) unshrouded header on
2.54 mm centres
Ordering information
• TU60-D120-001 Jupiter-T, Motorola command set
default with Navman Binary, fully enclosed RF shield,
RA OSX
• TU60-D120-031 Jupiter-T, Motorola command set
default with Navman Binary, RA OSX
• TU60-D120-041 Jupiter-T, Motorola command set
default with Navman Binary, Straight OSX
• TU60-D120-011 Jupiter-T, Navman Binary default
code, RA OSX
• TU60-D120-021 Jupiter-T, Navman Binary default
code, Straight OSX
Your Navman OEM distributor:For more information, to order, or to discuss your GPS
solution requirements, contact your local distributor or
Navman OEM.